
Clinical Material:(Daily Average)

O.P.D Attendance                                                      
              (At the end of opd timing)
Casualty Attendance  (24 hrs.data

Number of Admission
Number of Discharge.
Bed Occupancy %
Number of Beds Required.
Number of Beds available
Number of Beds Occupied.
Bed Occupancy %
Operative Work:
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections
Radiological Investigations:
X-Ray
Ultrasonography
Barium ,IVP etc.,
CT Scan
MRI
Laboratory Investigations: OP OP IP

(SAMPLES) (TEST) (TEST)
Biochemistry 799 467 1868 1328
Microbiology 744 228 570 1290
Serology 398 112 280 715
Haematology 774 462 4389 2964
Histopathology 27 11 11 16
Cytopathology 32 19 19 13
Clinical Pathology 695 398 1194 891

TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE  & HOSPITAL
Melakottaiyur (PO) Rathinamangalam,chennai-600127

April 2025

2539

174
166
160

925
925
757
82%

55
108
9
6

TOTAL OP IP
401 244 157
211 128 83
10 6 4
45 27 18
27 16 11

TOTAL 
(SAMPLES)

IP TOTAL
(SAMPLES) (TEST)

332 3196
516 2976
286 995

297 2085

312 7353
16 27
13 32



 


